
Date Where What Reached Left

Trip meter 

reading Kms

Time taken 

(mts)

Section 

average 

speed Remarks

10-Nov-12 Pune Left residence - 6:47 AM 0.00 0.00

10-Nov-12 Khed Shivapur Toll Plaza 7:24 AM 7:24 AM 23.70 23.70 37.00 38.43

10-Nov-12 Anewadi/Vimade Toll Plaza 8:38 AM 8:38 AM 94.70 71.00 74.00 57.57

10-Nov-12 Tasawade Toll Plaza 9:26 AM 9:26 AM 149.50 54.80 48.00 68.50

10-Nov-12 Kini Toll Plaza 10:39 AM 10:39 AM 209.60 60.10 73.00 49.40 Breakfast halt at Sai International

10-Nov-12 Kognoli Toll Plaza 11:24 AM 11:24 AM 250.00 40.40 45.00 53.87 Petrol halt at Konduskar

10-Nov-12 Candolim Hotel 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 480.00 230.00 246.00 56.10

14-Nov-12 Dabholim Left residence 8:58 AM 544.40 544.40

14-Nov-12 Amboli Pit stop 11:57 AM 11:57 AM 669.60 125.20 179.00 41.97 Petrol halt at Vasco

14-Nov-12 Kognoli Toll Plaza 2:08 PM 2:08 PM 778.40 108.80 131.00 49.83

14-Nov-12 Kini Toll Plaza 3:11 PM 3:11 PM 819.00 40.60 63.00 38.67 Lunch at NcDonalds

14-Nov-12 Tasawade Toll Plaza 4:07 PM 4:07 PM 879.20 60.20 56.00 64.50 Petrol halt at Satara

14-Nov-12 Anewadi/Vimade Toll Plaza 4:53 PM 4:53 PM 934.40 55.20 46.00 72.00

14-Nov-12 Khed Shivapur Toll Plaza 5:54 PM 5:54 PM 1,002.50 68.10 61.00 66.98

14-Nov-12 Pune Home 6:54 PM 6:54 PM 1,039.40 36.90 60.00 36.90


